

**PRODUCT NAME:** Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise Squeeze 12p 20 oz

**ITEM #:** 10048001356969

**UPC #:** 48001356962

**DU #:** 62723860

**INGREDIENT LIST:**

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, WHOLE EGGS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, SALT, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), NATURAL FLAVORS.

ALLERGEN\DIET LIST: CONTAINS EGG.

**KOSHER STATUS:**

Yes

**GLUTEN FREE STATUS:**

Yes

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:**

USA

**CLAIMS:**

Gluten Free - OU Parve - We are committed to sourcing our oils sustainably - Known as Best Foods® west of the rockies. Quality of this product is guaranteed. - No refrigeration needed -Even after 100 years, we are committed to using real, simple, quality ingredients to craft our best foods products. - Do Not Freeze - "Real Taste Less Waste Your best foods real mayonnaise now in 100% recycled bottles. Help us make the planet a cleaner place, please recycle." - Nutrition Facts Panel Format: Simplified with Not a significant source of statement - Not a significant source of dietary fiber, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.~ - If safety seal is missing, do not purchase Best if used by  
Facts Up Front: Per 1 Tbsp, 100 Calories, 1.5g SAT FAT, 8%DV, 95mg Sodium, 4%DV, 0g Added Sugars, 0%DV - 100% Recycled bottle.

**ON-PACK NUTRITION:**

Nutrient	100g	Dietary guidelines (RDA)	Serving size 1 Tbsp (14g)	Dietary guidelines (RDA)
Calories	700 kcal		100 kcal	
Total Fat	76 g	0.97	11 g	14%
Saturated Fat	12 g	0.6	1.5 g	8%
Trans Fat	1 g		0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat	44 g		6 g	
Monounsaturated Fat	20 g		3 g	
Cholesterol	40 mg	0.13	5 mg	2%
Sodium	670 mg	0.29	95 mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate	1 g	0	0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0	0 g	0%
Total Sugars	1 g		0 g	
Includes Added Sugars	1 g	0.02	0 g	0%
Protein	Less than 1 g		0 g	
Vitamin D	1.1 mcg	0.06	0 mcg	0%
Calcium	0 mg	0	0 mg	0%
Iron	0 mg	0	0 mg	0%
Potassium	0 mg	0	0 mg	0%

**ALLERGEN:**

Property	Value
Cereals cont. Gluten and Prod. thereof	FREE FROM
Egg and products thereof	CONTAINS
Fish and products thereof	FREE FROM
Milk and thereof (including lactose)	FREE FROM
Peanuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sesame Seeds and prods.	FREE FROM
Crustaceans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Molluscs and products thereof	FREE FROM
Soybeans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sulphite	FREE FROM
Nuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Treenuts	FREE FROM